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Posizione 
Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio 

1 BOIDO NADIA 20,468 
2 BESSONE CRISTINA 20,109 
3 LIBERALATO ROBERTA 19,355 
4 CERUTTI GIAN LUCA 17,228 
5 DANEO SIMONA 16,892 
6 RAPETTI MARIA RAFFAELLA 16,184 
7 MANDRILE NADIA 15,196 
8 CAMPAGNA TIZIANA 14,646 
9 CIPOLLA DANIELA 14,632 
10 TRAVERSO CRISTINA MARIA SARA 14,486 
11 GRIMALDI LAURA 14,343 
12 PEANO MARCO 14,196 
13 SORBA LUCIANA 14,123 
14 BENZI SIMONA LAURA 13,886 
15 RISSO CRISTIANA 13,572 
16 ROSSINO BARBARA 13,505 
17 MENTIGAZZI LAURA 13,382 
18 BANNONE TIZIANA 13,382 
19 DI DIO KATIA 13,202 
20 LUSSO LAURA 13,178 
21 RICUPERATI SARA 13,034 
22 UBALDESCHI DARIA 12,970 
23 STRAMBA DEBORA 12,930 
24 BONAGA SIMONA 12,896 
25 PANTALEO VINCENZO 12,729 
26 FERRARI RAFFAELLA 12,705 
27 PERRONE DAVIDE 12,698 
28 NAPPI ORNELLA 12,562 
29 FESTA GIORGIO GIOVANNI 12,354 
30 PERRONE MARIA ANTONIETTA 12,337 
31 SALVINO BARBARA 12,200 
32 PANEBIANCO AMANDA 12,025 
33 FORNARA ROBERTA 11,951 
34 CHIODO MARTINETTO ROBERTA 11,843 
35 BERTINAT SONIA 11,594 
36 RICCARDO RAFFAELLA 11,529 
37 FAVA MARINA 11,366 
38 SPADARO LAURA 11,202 
39 SABBADIN GABRIELLA 11,198 
40 ROSSO SILVIA 11,189 
41 JARETTI SODANO SERENA 11,054 
42 RONCATI ALESSIA 10,992 
43 VASINI LAURA 10,933 
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44 SCARPONI SONIA 10,876 
45 BELLOTTO MARCO 10,875 
46 PEROTTO ELENA 10,822 
47 MONTONE PATRIZIA 10,665 
48 RAVIOLO ANDREA 10,530 
49 NECCO GIORGIA 10,404 
50 BO FRANCA 10,245 
51 MORERO DANIELA 10,242 
52 AGU' RAFFAELLA 10,225 
53 FERRERO MERLINO SILVIA 10,054 
54 SABELLI MARIA 10,023 
55 REDDAVIDE FAUSTA LOREDANA 9,995 
56 BARBERIS ELIANA 9,928 
57 DE STEFANI BARBARA 9,916 
58 PAULETTA MAURIZIO 9,605 
59 CASTAGNA FILOMENA 9,567 
60 BORATTI ALESSANDRA 9,564 
61 GONELLA MARCO ANTONIO 9,371 
62 DUELLA PAOLO 9,320 
63 CAMERA LORENA 9,085 
64 RAITERI RAFFAELLA 9,041 
65 BAROSIO MARTA 9,013 
66 BOTTINELLI ELENA 9,005 
67 AVIDANO FEDERICA 9,000 
68 LERDA MARIA TERESA 9,000 
69 BONISOLI NEVA GIORGIA 9,000 
70 DE FALCO RAFFAELLA 9,000 
71 RICCO CLAUDIA 9,000 
72 DE FRANCO BARBARA 9,000 
73 BUGNI BATTE CINZIA LUCIA 9,000 
74 MARECH LUCREZIA 9,000 
75 BROLATO GIULIA 9,000 
76 SCALESE MARA 9,000 
77 ZAPPADOR MARINA 9,000 
78 DI MONTE GIULIA 9,000 
79 FAVOLE ALBERTO 9,000 
80 GONELLA VITTORIO 9,000 
81 ARTIOLA RITA 9,000 
82 PORZIO ALESSANDRA 9,000 
83 GIULIANO GIANNA 9,000 
84 SAGAZIO FRANCESCA 9,000 
85 SERRA MANUELA 9,000 
86 ANDREINI SARA 9,000 
87 SMANIOTTO CRISTINA 9,000 
88 ABBRUGIATI CLAUDIA 9,000 
89 MELODIA RAFFAELLA 9,000 
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90 CRITELLI LAURA ANTONIETTA 9,000 
91 LATELLA SARA JENNIFER 9,000 
92 PERELLA NICOLA 9,000 
93 COLONNA VALENTINA 9,000 
94 BAUDUCCO ROBERTA 9,000 
95 CALABRO' MARIA GRAZIA 9,000 
96 FURNO ALESSIA 9,000 
97 DANIELI MORENA 9,000 
98 REVELLI MARIA CHIARA 8,916 
99 FERRINO DANIELA 8,916 
100 ROSSI LUCA 8,825 
101 FRAMMARTINO ANNAMARIA 8,781 
102 IMPERIALE GABRIELLA 8,706 
103 ROSSI FRANCESCA 8,643 
104 LIPPE ELENA 8,606 
105 MINETTI TERESIO 8,531 
106 OSIO DANIELA 8,531 
107 DE PADOVA MONICA 8,521 
108 CALORIO GIUDITTA 8,487 
109 CAIRO ELISABETTA 8,483 
110 AUDERO ANTONELLA 8,469 
111 PLATINI SILVIA 8,451 
112 GONELLA RAFFAELLA 8,426 
113 POLITI ANTONIETTA 8,394 
114 RACALBUTO SARA SIMONA 8,331 
115 PINNA MARIA PAOLA 8,321 
116 MILONE ELENA MARIA 8,315 
117 VALLAURI PAOLA 8,189 
118 BRESCIANO MARIA GRAZIA 8,137 
119 BOLOGNA ANNA 8,136 
120 CARROZZO ANTONELLA 8,127 
121 BELLONE FLAVIO 8,120 
122 BONANNO DARIO 8,118 
123 GIORDANO EMMA 8,000 
124 BUSSO FEDERICA 8,000 
125 GARGARONE CHIARA 8,000 
126 TULONE RAFFAELLA 8,000 
127 TROGLIA GAMBA MICAELA 8,000 
128 BENEDETTO MARIA CRISTINA 8,000 
129 FILIPPA SARA 8,000 
130 ZUFFRANIERI MARCO 8,000 
131 BARTOLI GLORIANA 8,000 
132 SIMONELLI BARBARA 8,000 
133 CASSINA LAURA 8,000 
134 ZULLO GIUSEPPINA 8,000 
135 DEMARIA EMANUELA 8,000 
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136 ROMUSSI LAURA 8,000 
137 SCHIVA MARIA 8,000 
138 RAMONDA EVELIN 8,000 
139 FREGNAN MAURIZIO 8,000 
140 BERTOLINI VERONICA 8,000 
141 VINARDI GIOVANNI MARCO 8,000 
142 LO VALVO STEFANIA 8,000 
143 DABBENE ORNELLA 8,000 
144 GIUNIPERO MARA 8,000 
145 OZZELLO DILETTA 8,000 
146 BORASIO GIORDANA 8,000 
147 PACCHIANA PARRAVICINI MARIA VITTORIA 8,000 
148 CIBIN DEBORAH MARIA 8,000 
149 COPPO ALESSANDRO 8,000 
150 GIRAUDO PAOLA 8,000 
151 TRICARICO MARIKA 8,000 
152 SCAVONE CATERINA 8,000 
153 FASSINA SIMONA 8,000 
154 MONTUSCHI ANNA 8,000 
155 GRANDE ALESSIA 8,000 
156 POGGIO GERMANA 8,000 
157 BROCCARDO SILVIA 8,000 
158 LA GIOIA ANGELA 8,000 
159 MUNAFO' AMBRA 8,000 
160 SPATOLA MELANIA 8,000 
161 DE BENEDETTI MARIA TERESA 8,000 
162 CRISTIANO LOREDANA 8,000 
163 MOTTURA BIANCA 8,000 
164 SANNA STEFANO 8,000 
165 DELRIO DANIELA 8,000 
166 IL GRANDE ROSA 8,000 
167 BANDA VERONICA 8,000 
168 TORNELLO GRAZIELLA 8,000 
169 NEGRO MANUELA 8,000 
170 SECCHI LUANA 8,000 
171 CHIANTORE MARCO 8,000 
172 MUSCARÀ CATERINA 8,000 
173 GUARATO SERENA 8,000 
174 BATTELLO ALESSIA 8,000 
175 CARRETTA FIONA 8,000 
176 VALENTE MONICA 8,000 
177 CASTALDO ROMINA 8,000 
178 OBIALERO BARBARA 8,000 
179 DI COLA ALESSANDRA 8,000 
180 CERVINI LAURA 8,000 
181 NOTARO LOREDANA 8,000 
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182 AGNELLO SIMONA 8,000 
183 FASSIO OMAR FELICE 8,000 
184 BELLINI SIMONA 8,000 
185 CONTERIO PAOLA 8,000 
186 DEVIETTI GOGGIA FEDERICA 8,000 
187 TANCREDI FILOMENA 8,000 
188 FERRERO ANTONELLA 8,000 
189 FREIRIA LUCA 8,000 
190 GOLZIO PAOLA MARIA 8,000 
191 DUGHERA ANDREA 8,000 
192 QUASSOLO ROBERTO 8,000 
193 ARZANO ILARIA 8,000 
194 CISTERNINO ANTONIO 8,000 
195 DI LEO ELENA 8,000 
196 MOSCHINI SIMONA 8,000 
197 CRIVELLI BARBARA 8,000 
198 ORTUSO LUISA 8,000 
199 DEVECCHI CAROLA 8,000 
200 STRATI GLENDA 8,000 
201 CORDERO MASSIMO 8,000 
202 SCORDO GIOVANNI GIANPIERO 8,000 
203 BORDONE ILARIA 8,000 
204 INTILLA ANDREA 8,000 
205 RUMI MAURO 8,000 
206 AVALLE CRISTIANA 8,000 
207 BOGGERI ELISA 8,000 
208 BORILE MICHELA 8,000 
209 PISTONO GIORGIA 8,000 
210 CANTA ALESSANDRA 8,000 
211 VICINO LUISA 8,000 
212 D'ALFIO ELENA 8,000 
213 EMINA FEDERICA 8,000 
214 RAVAGNANI FRANCESCA 8,000 
215 CAZZARI DANIELA 8,000 
216 BAUSANO MANUELA 8,000 
217 GUIDETTO LAURETTA MARIA 8,000 
218 VALLANA MARIANNA 8,000 
219 NEGRO VALENTINA 8,000 
220 MELICA MONICA 8,000 
221 MARTINO SIMONE 8,000 
222 BIANCO ALESSANDRA 8,000 
223 BIZZINI MARIA ANNUNZIATA 8,000 
224 MUSCATELLO VIRGINIA 8,000 
225 BELLIZZI STEFANO 8,000 
226 ROSONE GABRIELLA 8,000 
227 FROIO GREGORIO 8,000 
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228 RIZZO SERENELLA LIDIA 8,000 
229 PARADISO DANIELE 8,000 
230 BATTISTELLO ANNA MARIA 7,970 
231 LONGO MICAELA 7,947 
232 FORZANO SERENA 7,920 
233 MAMONE BARBARA 7,890 
234 PRIMO ILARIA 7,834 
235 FONTANA MANUELA 7,784 
236 MICHELETTO FEDERICA 7,756 
237 VARNAI ANNA 7,740 
238 D'ELIA PAOLO 7,606 
239 GALLI CRISTINA 7,576 
240 BONO SERENA 7,545 
241 PARRINI CLAUDIA 7,357 
242 BERARDINELLI LAURA 7,314 
243 DI PILATO MARIA 7,268 
244 CANALE LUISELLA 7,225 
245 ROLANDO CINZIA 7,189 
246 CAPORALE SILVIA 7,091 
247 TROMBA ANTONELLA 7,007 
248 PICCOLI MONICA 7,000 
249 MARTINOTTI SILVIA 7,000 
250 CAVALITTO STEFANO MARIA 7,000 
251 PANGRAZI MARIA  GRAZIA 7,000 
252 BENNARDI NUNZIALINDA 7,000 
253 CANTARELLA ALESSIA ANNA 7,000 
254 MACCHI GIORGIA 7,000 
255 MINETTI SARAH ELISABETTA 7,000 
256 MATTIO EZIO 7,000 
257 TARICCO BARBARA 7,000 
258 CASI ELEONORA 7,000 
259 VACCARINO CHIARA 7,000 
260 MONTEVERDE MICHELA 7,000 
261 LETTINI LAURA 7,000 
262 BRESCIA RITA 7,000 
263 MONTI RAFFAELLA 7,000 
264 CESTELLI ALBERTO 7,000 
265 BROLLO VALENTINA 7,000 
266 ZANINI BUCCELLA ELAINE 7,000 
267 LUPO SIMONA 7,000 
268 STRANO GRAZIA SONIA 7,000 
269 CHIUSANO FRANCESCA 7,000 
270 GIUFFRE' MARIA CONCETTA 7,000 
271 SPECCHIA ROMEO 7,000 
272 STROPPA ANNA 7,000 
273 ALCIATI ADRIANA 7,000 
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274 CARDELLINO LAURA EMANUELA 7,000 
275 GENESIA MARIA LUISA ELEONORA 7,000 
276 CAVUOTO LUIGIA 7,000 
277 PACE GLADYS 7,000 
278 CARRER PAOLO 7,000 
279 COSTANTINO SEYLA 7,000 
280 VENEZIANI ANNALISA 7,000 
281 SANNA ANNA 7,000 
282 AMADEI MAILA 7,000 
283 ROMANO MARIA ANTONELLA 7,000 
284 BALLA SILVIA 7,000 
285 RUFFA BRUNELLA 7,000 
286 CARBONE ELISA 7,000 
287 CASTALDO MASSIMO 7,000 
288 PELLEGRINI ELEONORA 7,000 
289 RIETTO MONICA 7,000 
290 ESPOSITO LUCIA ISABELLA 7,000 
291 DIPAOLA DORIANA 7,000 
292 VOTTERO RIS FRANCESCA 7,000 
293 BISCAGLIA BARBARA ANGELA 7,000 
294 MANCO VALERIA 7,000 
295 MUTTI MONICA 7,000 
296 GALLONE CINZIA 7,000 
297 TOMASSONI CHIARA 7,000 
298 MAGNANI MARINELLA 7,000 
299 FAA' DI BRUNO GIOVANNA 7,000 
300 CAPPELLETTI SARA 7,000 
301 DE FELICIS VALERIA 7,000 
302 MALIMPENSA LUCA FABIO 7,000 
303 RAIMONDO SILVIA 7,000 
304 GALLO PAOLINA 7,000 
305 NAPOLI LUCA 7,000 
306 MISTRONI PAOLA SABRINA 7,000 
307 GIULIANO GABRIELLA 7,000 
308 ALDRISI CORRADO 7,000 
309 SANFILIPPO SABRINA 7,000 
310 MARZANO FRANCESCA 7,000 
311 GNOFFO GIOVANNI 7,000 
312 BARTOLI STEFANO 6,928 
313 MASSARO DANTE 6,928 
314 SURGO VALENTINA 6,928 
315 DALMASSO RAFFAELLA 6,926 
316 CASTELLI MARIA ANGELICA 6,545 
317 RAIMONDI CATERINA 6,451 
318 GIANNETTI CLAUDIA CRISTINA 6,375 
319 BRUSA PAOLA 6,355 
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320 MEINERI CRISTINA 6,258 
321 FENOCCHIO GIORGIA 6,226 
322 BONI DEBORAH 6,104 
323 MANZONE MARIA GRAZIA 6,000 
324 CATELLO GIUSEPPINA 6,000 
325 MIGLIARINI SILVANA 6,000 
326 FANTINI GIULIA 6,000 
327 MASSUCCO BARBARA 6,000 
328 BOVERO ANDREA 6,000 
329 VERCELLI FRANCESCA ROMANA 6,000 
330 MONTORFANO EMANUELE 6,000 
331 NEBBIA RINELLA 6,000 
332 RAPICAVOLI PAOLA 6,000 
333 PITTON BARBARA 6,000 
334 COLLINO ELENA 6,000 
335 PERUGINI BRIGIDA 6,000 
336 MORANDO SARA 6,000 
337 BRUNO VALERIA 6,000 
338 MINECCIA VALENTINA 6,000 
339 GIAMPAOLO SERENA 6,000 
340 FURLANO BARBARA 6,000 
341 CONTALDO TERESA 6,000 
342 EANDI MASSIMO 6,000 
343 GALLIZIOLI PAOLA 6,000 
344 OLIVA MICHELA 6,000 
345 ROBASTO MARIA CRISTINA 6,000 
346 COCO ALESSANDRA SABRINA 6,000 
347 AIRASCA MARINA 6,000 
348 CONDELLI SIMONA 6,000 
349 BECCARIA ANNA 6,000 
350 PARLANI BARBARA 6,000 
351 PERALTA VALERIO 6,000 
352 CUVERTINO MONICA 6,000 
353 AFFRONTI VALENTINA 6,000 
354 GRAGLIA ELENA 6,000 
355 FAVA ERIKA 6,000 
356 VESSIO DAVIDE 6,000 
357 MIGLIASSO BARBARA 6,000 
358 INGAROZZA TERESA 6,000 
359 CAPOSIO CHIARA SAVITRI 6,000 
360 TORRE SUSANNA EMMA 6,000 
361 PARZIALE FRANCESCA 6,000 
362 BUSSI BARBARA 6,000 
363 PARADISO VIVIANA VALENTINA 6,000 
364 CARICHINO SILVIA 6,000 
365 POLI ELISA 6,000 
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366 ISAIA PAOLA 6,000 
367 PUGNO FRANCESCA 6,000 
368 GIACHERO LUCA 5,972 
369 BELLONE ENRICO ALESSANDRO 5,784 
370 ODDENINO PATRIZIA 5,415 
371 LEPORI EMANUELA 5,381 
372 CAVO BARBARA 5,315 
373 CHIAPPERINI TIZIANA 5,152 
374 MORATH SUSANA LUISA 5,000 
375 NUVOLONE GRAZIA 5,000 
376 SACCANI SILVIO 5,000 
377 TABARELLI DE FATIS MARZIA 5,000 
378 ANDREOLLA CINZIA 5,000 
379 BARONE LUMAGA ELENA 5,000 
380 SPAMPATI EUGENIA 5,000 
381 CASOLO CARMELA 5,000 
382 CHIALVA LORETTA 5,000 
383 FALDA LUCA 5,000 
384 MANZONE CRISTINA 5,000 
385 NEGRO CRISTINA 5,000 
386 ARPOSIO BARBARA 5,000 
387 MATIOTTI CRISTIANA 5,000 
388 NAPPI ROSANNA 5,000 
389 SOAVE VALENTINA 5,000 
390 SAJEVA MASSIMILIANO 5,000 
391 STANIZZO MARIA ROSA 5,000 
392 PIOPPO ELENA 5,000 
393 GUERCI PAOLO 5,000 
394 GIACOSA LAURA 5,000 
395 VALLARELLI MARIA ROBERTA 5,000 
396 RITTA' MARLENE 5,000 
397 POMERO ARIANNA 5,000 
398 MAROSTICA PAOLO 5,000 
399 PEZZETTI MARIA MARGHERITA 5,000 
400 MAGHINI ALESSANDRA 5,000 
401 TARENGHI GIUSEPPE 5,000 
402 ARONA ALESSANDRA 5,000 
403 PALMADESSA SAMANTA 5,000 
404 COMMUNARA CINZIA 5,000 
405 CONTUZZI LUCIANA 5,000 
406 DONATONE ANTONELLA 5,000 
407 SCARAFIOTTI CLAUDIA 5,000 
408 CHIAPPINO ANDREA 5,000 
409 ZANELLI ELISA 5,000 
410 SABBIONE ANNA LAURA 5,000 
411 BRIZZO FRANCA 5,000 
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412 BERTOLA TIZIANA 5,000 
413 CUPELLINI MARTA 5,000 
414 MAZZEI BELINDA 5,000 
415 LONI ANNALISA 5,000 
416 SORTINO MARTA 5,000 
417 PITTO FULVIA 5,000 
418 DAVI' ANTONELLA 5,000 
419 QUARTA MARIA GRAZIA 5,000 
420 VENTURA ANNALISA 5,000 
421 SCINICA CARMELA 5,000 
422 OBERTO BARBARA 5,000 
423 BORIO RAFFAELLA 5,000 
424 PENA ALFARO GRACIELA 5,000 
425 TOFFANIN PAOLA 5,000 
426 VILLATA LAURA RAFFFAELLA 5,000 
427 ROSSI FRANCESCA 5,000 
428 CULOTTA ANTONELLO 5,000 
429 MONDINO STEFANIA 5,000 
430 CORSO RAFFAELLA 5,000 
431 PALMESE FEDERICA 5,000 
432 ARPICCO FEDERICA 5,000 
433 CAVAGNETTO ANNAMARIA 5,000 
434 GROSSO BARBARA ANNA 5,000 
435 PICCHIO CARLO 5,000 
436 PEGORARO DAVIDE 5,000 
437 TOSCANO MARGHERITA 5,000 
438 FIORINA GIORGIA 5,000 
439 ROCCIA ELVIA 5,000 
440 AMICO GIUSEPPINA 5,000 
441 D'ARINO MARIA GRAZIA 5,000 
442 PUTAGGIO STEFANIA 5,000 
443 PETRIZZELLI MARCO 5,000 
444 AGOSTINELLI GIOVANNA 5,000 
445 DI NOIA CHIARA 5,000 
446 GAMBA TIZIANO 5,000 
447 ORSINI PATRIZIA MARIA 5,000 
448 COMETTO LUCA 5,000 
449 ROSSO PIERA 5,000 
450 DE MEO BARBARA 5,000 
451 COGNO SIMONA 5,000 
452 MICCOLI FRANCESCA MARIA 5,000 
453 RIZZUTI CARMEN 5,000 
454 CORVINO GIANLUCA 5,000 
455 COSTAMAGNA BARBARA 5,000 
456 CAPELLERO BARBARA 5,000 
457 ANGILLETTA CHIARA 5,000 
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458 MASTROGIACOMO SILVIA 5,000 
459 SOLIMAN STEFANIA 5,000 
460 SARTORI SIMONA 5,000 
461 FILIPPELLI SARA 5,000 
462 MARELLO CHIARA 5,000 
463 DI PAOLA SILVIA 5,000 
464 BARBERO SILVIA 5,000 
465 GAROFALO FRANCESCHINA 5,000 
466 RIGOLETTO ELENA 5,000 
467 RUPO MONICA 5,000 
468 BURRONI CLAUDIA 5,000 
469 CASTELLINO MANUELA 5,000 
470 RAMASSO ANNALISA ROSINA 5,000 
471 LICOPOLI LAURETTA 5,000 
472 SORVILLO SOFIA 5,000 
473 STOCCHINO STEFANIA 5,000 
474 DEAGOSTINI CATERINA 5,000 
475 PANIGONI VALERIA 5,000 
476 SACCHETTI MARTA 5,000 
477 GUERRI ELENA 5,000 
478 CATTELAN PAOLA GIULIA 5,000 
479 MONTICELLI ANNA GIULIA 5,000 
480 DE LORENZO POZ ANDREA 5,000 
481 DI FRANCESCO DANIELA 5,000 
482 CHIOLA ERIKA 5,000 
483 MOLTINI ELENA 5,000 
484 PALITTO MARIANNA 5,000 
485 CHIODI MONNALISA 5,000 
486 SOBRERO REMO 5,000 
487 PLANERA ELEONORA 5,000 
488 FERRERO LORENA 5,000 
489 TABONE CHIARA CRISTINA 5,000 
490 ALBANESE MAURIZIA 5,000 
491 FANTONE MARA 5,000 
492 ALBISINO CECILIA 5,000 
493 BATTELLI VALERIA 5,000 
494 DE SIATI MONICA 5,000 
495 BORGHI MARTINA 5,000 
496 BRAMARDI ILENIA 5,000 
497 MANAVELLA ELISA 5,000 
498 BUSSO ELENA 5,000 
499 CHIARAMONTE MARIKA 5,000 
500 MOLETTO ALESSANDRA 5,000 
501 BARETTA ENRICA 5,000 
502 GIOVANNELLI LAURA ROSI 5,000 
503 FACCIO RITA 5,000 
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504 MUSSO MARIA LETIZIA 5,000 
505 CARAGNANO DESIREE 5,000 
506 BONINSEGNA ADONIS 5,000 
507 ROMANO LIZA 5,000 
508 ALBERA MONICA 5,000 
509 VECERA MANUELA 5,000 
510 PERUGINI ALESSANDRA 5,000 
511 FANTONE ROBERTO 5,000 
512 ONORATO VALENTINA 5,000 
513 BRIGONZI PAOLO 5,000 
514 DELLA BELLA NADIN 5,000 
515 FERRANTE NADIA 5,000 
516 DEL VESCOVO GIUSEPPE 5,000 
517 CONDOMITTI ROBERTA TERESA 5,000 
518 OLIVO FEDERICA 5,000 
519 ORLANDO PAOLA 5,000 
520 PERSICHELLA MICHELA 4,606 
521 RANIERI MONICA 4,375 
522 GENINATTI NENI MONICA GIULIA 3,952 
523 GAY PAOLO 3,781 
524 BRUN RODOLFO 3,000 
525 JAHIER MIRIAM 3,000 
526 DELLA CORTE BIAGIO 3,000 
527 OSTORERO BARBARA 3,000 
528 NOVELLO MARIA CRISTINA 3,000 
529 HERNANDEZ CARINA SUSANA 3,000 
530 SPERTA NICOLETTA 3,000 
531 PIRROTTA CINZIA 3,000 
532 DOTTI MATTEO 3,000 
533 MEACCI SILVIA 3,000 
534 VISCUSI MONICA 3,000 
535 GAVAZZA RAFFAELLA 3,000 
536 ZENATTI ERIKA 3,000 
537 CRESPI CHIARA MICHELA 3,000 
538 PASSALACQUA NICOLETTA 3,000 
539 FELTRE ELENA 3,000 
540 TAGLIENTE SARA 3,000 
541 DONIS MANUELA 3,000 
542 ROCCA ANNA RITA 3,000 
543 ZACCARO LUCIA 3,000 
544 BASTITA ROBERTA 3,000 
545 PAPANIKOLAOU CHRISTINA 3,000 
546 MAZZUCATO MONICA 3,000 
547 SARTORI STEFANIA 3,000 
548 NIGRO PAOLO ANTONINO 3,000 
549 VESPOLI ELGA 3,000 
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550 BONINI RAFFAELLA 3,000 
551 DELIA CHIARA 3,000 
552 RINALDI ANNALISA 3,000 
553 SCARUFFI ELISABETTA 3,000 
554 ROCCHIA SABRINA 3,000 
555 DE DONATIS ESTER 3,000 
556 IMPERIALI MELISSA 3,000 
557 LAVELLI ELENA 3,000 
558 GHIGNONE FRANCESCA 3,000 
559 DOMINICI NOEMI 3,000 
560 GENTILE ROBERTO 3,000 
561 ADAGLIO SARA DANIELA 3,000 
562 RONZINO ANTONELLA 3,000 
563 BORELLO ELISA MARGHERITA 3,000 
564 CHIARLO ALESSANDRA 3,000 
565 TAMPONI BRUNA 3,000 
566 GROSSO RAFFAELLA 3,000 
567 GRECO PAOLA BLESILLA 3,000 
568 SIMIONATO SARA FEDERICA 3,000 
569 PEDERBONI SARAH 3,000 
570 PALAZZO GIANFRANCO 3,000 
571 ARGESE SARA 3,000 
572 PELLA PENELOPE 3,000 
573 TERZULLI MIRELLA 3,000 
574 GIARDINA MARIA LUISA 3,000 
575 BALANI RAFFAELLA 3,000 
576 DELLAMULA TIZIANA 3,000 
577 BELLESE STEFANIA PAOLA 3,000 
578 MONTI CRISTINA 3,000 
579 PICCO ALESSIA 3,000 
580 COLENGHI VERONICA 3,000 
581 QUARANTA ELISA 3,000 
582 RAMONDA SABRINA 3,000 
583 GIACOBBE NICOLETTA 3,000 
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88 ABBRUGIATI CLAUDIA 9,000 

561 ADAGLIO SARA DANIELA 3,000 
353 AFFRONTI VALENTINA 6,000 
183 AGNELLO SIMONA 8,000 
444 AGOSTINELLI GIOVANNA 5,000 
52 AGU' RAFFAELLA 10,225 

347 AIRASCA MARINA 6,000 
490 ALBANESE MAURIZIA 5,000 
507 ALBERA MONICA 5,000 
493 ALBISINO CECILIA 5,000 
273 ALCIATI ADRIANA 7,000 
308 ALDRISI CORRADO 7,000 
282 AMADEI MAILA 7,000 
440 AMICO GIUSEPPINA 5,000 
87 ANDREINI SARA 9,000 

378 ANDREOLLA CINZIA 5,000 
457 ANGILLETTA CHIARA 5,000 
571 ARGESE SARA 3,000 
402 ARONA ALESSANDRA 5,000 
432 ARPICCO FEDERICA 5,000 
386 ARPOSIO BARBARA 5,000 
81 ARTIOLA RITA 9,000 

193 ARZANO ILARIA 8,000 
110 AUDERO ANTONELLA 8,469 
206 AVALLE CRISTIANA 8,000 
67 AVIDANO FEDERICA 9,000 

575 BALANI RAFFAELLA 3,000 
284 BALLA SILVIA 7,000 
167 BANDA VERONICA 8,000 
18 BANNONE TIZIANA 13,382 
56 BARBERIS ELIANA 9,928 

464 BARBERO SILVIA 5,000 
502 BARETTA ENRICA 5,000 
379 BARONE LUMAGA ELENA 5,000 
65 BAROSIO MARTA 9,013 

131 BARTOLI GLORIANA 8,000 
312 BARTOLI STEFANO 6,928 
544 BASTITA ROBERTA 3,000 
492 BATTELLI VALERIA 5,000 
174 BATTELLO ALESSIA 8,000 
230 BATTISTELLO ANNA MARIA 7,970 
94 BAUDUCCO ROBERTA 9,000 

216 BAUSANO MANUELA 8,000 
349 BECCARIA ANNA 6,000 
577 BELLESE STEFANIA PAOLA 3,000 
184 BELLINI SIMONA 8,000 
225 BELLIZZI STEFANO 8,000 
121 BELLONE FLAVIO 8,120 
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369 BELLONE ENRICO ALESSANDRO 5,784 
45 BELLOTTO MARCO 10,875 

128 BENEDETTO MARIA CRISTINA 8,000 
252 BENNARDI NUNZIALINDA 7,000 
14 BENZI SIMONA LAURA 13,886 

242 BERARDINELLI LAURA 7,314 
35 BERTINAT SONIA 11,594 

412 BERTOLA TIZIANA 5,000 
140 BERTOLINI VERONICA 8,000 

2 BESSONE CRISTINA 20,109 
222 BIANCO ALESSANDRA 8,000 
293 BISCAGLIA BARBARA ANGELA 7,000 
223 BIZZINI MARIA ANNUNZIATA 8,000 
50 BO FRANCA 10,245 

207 BOGGERI ELISA 8,000 
1 BOIDO NADIA 20,468 

119 BOLOGNA ANNA 8,136 
24 BONAGA SIMONA 12,896 

122 BONANNO DARIO 8,118 
322 BONI DEBORAH 6,104 
550 BONINI RAFFAELLA 3,000 
506 BONINSEGNA ADONIS 5,000 
69 BONISOLI NEVA GIORGIA 9,000 

240 BONO SERENA 7,545 
147 BORASIO GIORDANA 8,000 
60 BORATTI ALESSANDRA 9,564 

203 BORDONE ILARIA 8,000 
563 BORELLO ELISA MARGHERITA 3,000 
495 BORGHI MARTINA 5,000 
208 BORILE MICHELA 8,000 
423 BORIO RAFFAELLA 5,000 
66 BOTTINELLI ELENA 9,005 

328 BOVERO ANDREA 6,000 
496 BRAMARDI ILENIA 5,000 
262 BRESCIA RITA 7,000 
118 BRESCIANO MARIA GRAZIA 8,137 
513 BRIGONZI PAOLO 5,000 
411 BRIZZO FRANCA 5,000 
157 BROCCARDO SILVIA 8,000 
75 BROLATO GIULIA 9,000 

265 BROLLO VALENTINA 7,000 
524 BRUN RODOLFO 3,000 
338 BRUNO VALERIA 6,000 
319 BRUSA PAOLA 6,355 
73 BUGNI BATTE CINZIA LUCIA 9,000 

469 BURRONI CLAUDIA 5,000 
362 BUSSI BARBARA 6,000 
498 BUSSO ELENA 5,000 
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124 BUSSO FEDERICA 8,000 
109 CAIRO ELISABETTA 8,483 
95 CALABRO' MARIA GRAZIA 9,000 

108 CALORIO GIUDITTA 8,487 
63 CAMERA LORENA 9,085 
8 CAMPAGNA TIZIANA 14,646 

244 CANALE LUISELLA 7,225 
209 CANTA ALESSANDRA 8,000 
253 CANTARELLA ALESSIA ANNA 7,000 
456 CAPELLERO BARBARA 5,000 
246 CAPORALE SILVIA 7,091 
359 CAPOSIO CHIARA SAVITRI 6,000 
300 CAPPELLETTI SARA 7,000 
505 CARAGNANO DESIREE 5,000 
286 CARBONE ELISA 7,000 
274 CARDELLINO LAURA EMANUELA 7,000 
364 CARICHINO SILVIA 6,000 
278 CARRER PAOLO 7,000 
175 CARRETTA FIONA 8,000 
120 CARROZZO ANTONELLA 8,127 
258 CASI ELEONORA 7,000 
381 CASOLO CARMELA 5,000 
133 CASSINA LAURA 8,000 
59 CASTAGNA FILOMENA 9,567 

287 CASTALDO MASSIMO 7,000 
176 CASTALDO ROMINA 8,000 
316 CASTELLI MARIA ANGELICA 6,545 
468 CASTELLINO MANUELA 5,000 
324 CATELLO GIUSEPPINA 6,000 
478 CATTELAN PAOLA GIULIA 5,000 
433 CAVAGNETTO ANNAMARIA 5,000 
250 CAVALITTO STEFANO MARIA 7,000 
372 CAVO BARBARA 5,315 
276 CAVUOTO LUIGIA 7,000 
215 CAZZARI DANIELA 8,000 

4 CERUTTI GIAN LUCA 17,228 
180 CERVINI LAURA 8,000 
264 CESTELLI ALBERTO 7,000 
382 CHIALVA LORETTA 5,000 
171 CHIANTORE MARCO 8,000 
373 CHIAPPERINI TIZIANA 5,152 
408 CHIAPPINO ANDREA 5,000 
499 CHIARAMONTE MARIKA 5,000 
562 CHIARLO ALESSANDRA 3,000 
485 CHIODI MONNALISA 5,000 
34 CHIODO MARTINETTO ROBERTA 11,843 

483 CHIOLA ERIKA 5,000 
269 CHIUSANO FRANCESCA 7,000 
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148 CIBIN DEBORAH MARIA 8,000 

9 CIPOLLA DANIELA 14,632 
194 CISTERNINO ANTONIO 8,000 
346 COCO ALESSANDRA SABRINA 6,000 
451 COGNO SIMONA 5,000 
579 COLENGHI VERONICA 3,000 
334 COLLINO ELENA 6,000 
93 COLONNA VALENTINA 9,000 

448 COMETTO LUCA 5,000 
404 COMMUNARA CINZIA 5,000 
348 CONDELLI SIMONA 6,000 
517 CONDOMITTI ROBERTA TERESA 5,000 
341 CONTALDO TERESA 6,000 
185 CONTERIO PAOLA 8,000 
405 CONTUZZI LUCIANA 5,000 
150 COPPO ALESSANDRO 8,000 
201 CORDERO MASSIMO 8,000 
430 CORSO RAFFAELLA 5,000 
454 CORVINO GIANLUCA 5,000 
455 COSTAMAGNA BARBARA 5,000 
279 COSTANTINO SEYLA 7,000 
537 CRESPI CHIARA MICHELA 3,000 
164 CRISTIANO LOREDANA 8,000 
90 CRITELLI LAURA ANTONIETTA 9,000 

197 CRIVELLI BARBARA 8,000 
427 CULOTTA ANTONELLO 5,000 
413 CUPELLINI MARTA 5,000 
352 CUVERTINO MONICA 6,000 
143 DABBENE ORNELLA 8,000 
212 D'ALFIO ELENA 8,000 
315 DALMASSO RAFFAELLA 6,926 

5 DANEO SIMONA 16,892 
97 DANIELI MORENA 9,000 

441 D'ARINO MARIA GRAZIA 5,000 
418 DAVI' ANTONELLA 5,000 
161 DE BENEDETTI MARIA TERESA 8,000 
555 DE DONATIS ESTER 3,000 
70 DE FALCO RAFFAELLA 9,000 

301 DE FELICIS VALERIA 7,000 
72 DE FRANCO BARBARA 9,000 

480 DE LORENZO POZ ANDREA 5,000 
450 DE MEO BARBARA 5,000 
107 DE PADOVA MONICA 8,521 
494 DE SIATI MONICA 5,000 
57 DE STEFANI BARBARA 9,916 

474 DEAGOSTINI CATERINA 5,000 
518 DEL VESCOVO GIUSEPPE 5,000 
551 DELIA CHIARA 3,000 
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238 D'ELIA PAOLO 7,606 
512 DELLA BELLA NADIN 5,000 
526 DELLA CORTE BIAGIO 3,000 
576 DELLAMULA TIZIANA 3,000 
165 DELRIO DANIELA 8,000 
135 DEMARIA EMANUELA 8,000 
199 DEVECCHI CAROLA 8,000 
186 DEVIETTI GOGGIA FEDERICA 8,000 
179 DI COLA ALESSANDRA 8,000 
19 DI DIO KATIA 13,202 

481 DI FRANCESCO DANIELA 5,000 
195 DI LEO ELENA 8,000 
78 DI MONTE GIULIA 9,000 

445 DI NOIA CHIARA 5,000 
463 DI PAOLA SILVIA 5,000 
243 DI PILATO MARIA 7,268 
291 DIPAOLA DORIANA 7,000 
559 DOMINICI NOEMI 3,000 
406 DONATONE ANTONELLA 5,000 
541 DONIS MANUELA 3,000 
532 DOTTI MATTEO 3,000 
62 DUELLA PAOLO 9,320 

191 DUGHERA ANDREA 8,000 
342 EANDI MASSIMO 6,000 
213 EMINA FEDERICA 8,000 
290 ESPOSITO LUCIA ISABELLA 7,000 
299 FAA' DI BRUNO GIOVANNA 7,000 
503 FACCIO RITA 5,000 
383 FALDA LUCA 5,000 
326 FANTINI GIULIA 6,000 
491 FANTONE MARA 5,000 
511 FANTONE ROBERTO 5,000 
153 FASSINA SIMONA 8,000 
182 FASSIO OMAR FELICE 8,000 
355 FAVA ERIKA 6,000 
37 FAVA MARINA 11,366 
79 FAVOLE ALBERTO 9,000 

539 FELTRE ELENA 3,000 
321 FENOCCHIO GIORGIA 6,226 
515 FERRANTE NADIA 5,000 
26 FERRARI RAFFAELLA 12,705 

188 FERRERO ANTONELLA 8,000 
489 FERRERO LORENA 5,000 
53 FERRERO MERLINO SILVIA 10,054 
99 FERRINO DANIELA 8,916 
29 FESTA GIORGIO GIOVANNI 12,354 

129 FILIPPA SARA 8,000 
461 FILIPPELLI SARA 5,000 
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438 FIORINA GIORGIA 5,000 
235 FONTANA MANUELA 7,784 
33 FORNARA ROBERTA 11,951 

232 FORZANO SERENA 7,920 
101 FRAMMARTINO ANNAMARIA 8,781 
139 FREGNAN MAURIZIO 8,000 
189 FREIRIA LUCA 8,000 
227 FROIO GREGORIO 8,000 
340 FURLANO BARBARA 6,000 
96 FURNO ALESSIA 9,000 

239 GALLI CRISTINA 7,576 
343 GALLIZIOLI PAOLA 6,000 
304 GALLO PAOLINA 7,000 
296 GALLONE CINZIA 7,000 
446 GAMBA TIZIANO 5,000 
125 GARGARONE CHIARA 8,000 
465 GAROFALO FRANCESCHINA 5,000 
535 GAVAZZA RAFFAELLA 3,000 
523 GAY PAOLO 3,781 
275 GENESIA MARIA LUISA ELEONORA 7,000 
522 GENINATTI NENI MONICA GIULIA 3,952 
560 GENTILE ROBERTO 3,000 
558 GHIGNONE FRANCESCA 3,000 
368 GIACHERO LUCA 5,972 
583 GIACOBBE NICOLETTA 3,000 
394 GIACOSA LAURA 5,000 
339 GIAMPAOLO SERENA 6,000 
318 GIANNETTI CLAUDIA CRISTINA 6,375 
574 GIARDINA MARIA LUISA 3,000 
123 GIORDANO EMMA 8,000 
501 GIOVANNELLI LAURA ROSI 5,000 
149 GIRAUDO PAOLA 8,000 
270 GIUFFRE' MARIA CONCETTA 7,000 
83 GIULIANO GIANNA 9,000 

307 GIULIANO GABRIELLA 7,000 
144 GIUNIPERO MARA 8,000 
311 GNOFFO GIOVANNI 7,000 
190 GOLZIO PAOLA MARIA 8,000 
61 GONELLA MARCO ANTONIO 9,371 

112 GONELLA RAFFAELLA 8,426 
80 GONELLA VITTORIO 9,000 

354 GRAGLIA ELENA 6,000 
155 GRANDE ALESSIA 8,000 
567 GRECO PAOLA BLESILLA 3,000 
11 GRIMALDI LAURA 14,343 

434 GROSSO BARBARA ANNA 5,000 
566 GROSSO RAFFAELLA 3,000 
173 GUARATO SERENA 8,000 
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479 GUERRI ELENA 5,000 
393 GUERCI PAOLO 5,000 
217 GUIDETTO LAURETTA MARIA 8,000 
529 HERNANDEZ CARINA SUSANA 3,000 
166 IL GRANDE ROSA 8,000 
102 IMPERIALE GABRIELLA 8,706 
556 IMPERIALI MELISSA 3,000 
358 INGAROZZA TERESA 6,000 
204 INTILLA ANDREA 8,000 
366 ISAIA PAOLA 6,000 
525 JAHIER MIRIAM 3,000 
41 JARETTI SODANO SERENA 11,054 

158 LA GIOIA ANGELA 8,000 
91 LATELLA SARA JENNIFER 9,000 

557 LAVELLI ELENA 3,000 
371 LEPORI EMANUELA 5,381 
68 LERDA MARIA TERESA 9,000 

261 LETTINI LAURA 7,000 
3 LIBERALATO ROBERTA 19,355 

471 LICOPOLI LAURETTA 5,000 
104 LIPPE ELENA 8,606 
142 LO VALVO STEFANIA 8,000 
231 LONGO MICAELA 7,947 
415 LONI ANNALISA 5,000 
267 LUPO SIMONA 7,000 
20 LUSSO LAURA 13,178 

254 MACCHI GIORGIA 7,000 
400 MAGHINI ALESSANDRA 5,000 
298 MAGNANI MARINELLA 7,000 
302 MALIMPENSA LUCA FABIO 7,000 
233 MAMONE BARBARA 7,890 
497 MANAVELLA ELISA 5,000 
294 MANCO VALERIA 7,000 

7 MANDRILE NADIA 15,196 
384 MANZONE CRISTINA 5,000 
323 MANZONE MARIA GRAZIA 6,000 
74 MARECH LUCREZIA 9,000 

462 MARELLO CHIARA 5,000 
398 MAROSTICA PAOLO 5,000 
221 MARTINO SIMONE 8,000 
249 MARTINOTTI SILVIA 7,000 
310 MARZANO FRANCESCA 7,000 
313 MASSARO DANTE 6,928 
327 MASSUCCO BARBARA 6,000 
458 MASTROGIACOMO SILVIA 5,000 
387 MATIOTTI CRISTIANA 5,000 
256 MATTIO EZIO 7,000 
414 MAZZEI BELINDA 5,000 
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547 MAZZUCATO MONICA 3,000 
533 MEACCI SILVIA 3,000 
320 MEINERI CRISTINA 6,258 
220 MELICA MONICA 8,000 
89 MELODIA RAFFAELLA 9,000 
17 MENTIGAZZI LAURA 13,382 

452 MICCOLI FRANCESCA MARIA 5,000 
236 MICHELETTO FEDERICA 7,756 
325 MIGLIARINI SILVANA 6,000 
357 MIGLIASSO BARBARA 6,000 
116 MILONE ELENA MARIA 8,315 
337 MINECCIA VALENTINA 6,000 
255 MINETTI SARAH ELISABETTA 7,000 
105 MINETTI TERESIO 8,531 
306 MISTRONI PAOLA SABRINA 7,000 
500 MOLETTO ALESSANDRA 5,000 
482 MOLTINI ELENA 5,000 
429 MONDINO STEFANIA 5,000 
260 MONTEVERDE MICHELA 7,000 
578 MONTI CRISTINA 3,000 
263 MONTI RAFFAELLA 7,000 
477 MONTICELLI ANNA GIULIA 5,000 
47 MONTONE PATRIZIA 10,665 

330 MONTORFANO EMANUELE 6,000 
154 MONTUSCHI ANNA 8,000 
336 MORANDO SARA 6,000 
374 MORATH SUSANA LUISA 5,000 
51 MORERO DANIELA 10,242 

196 MOSCHINI SIMONA 8,000 
163 MOTTURA BIANCA 8,000 
159 MUNAFO' AMBRA 8,000 
172 MUSCARÀ CATERINA 8,000 
224 MUSCATELLO VIRGINIA 8,000 
504 MUSSO MARIA LETIZIA 5,000 
295 MUTTI MONICA 7,000 
305 NAPOLI LUCA 7,000 
28 NAPPI ORNELLA 12,562 

388 NAPPI ROSANNA 5,000 
331 NEBBIA RINELLA 6,000 
49 NECCO GIORGIA 10,404 

385 NEGRO CRISTINA 5,000 
169 NEGRO MANUELA 8,000 
219 NEGRO VALENTINA 8,000 
549 NIGRO PAOLO ANTONINO 3,000 
181 NOTARO LOREDANA 8,000 
528 NOVELLO MARIA CRISTINA 3,000 
375 NUVOLONE GRAZIA 5,000 
422 OBERTO BARBARA 5,000 
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178 OBIALERO BARBARA 8,000 
370 ODDENINO PATRIZIA 5,415 
344 OLIVA MICHELA 6,000 
516 OLIVO FEDERICA 5,000 
514 ONORATO VALENTINA 5,000 
519 ORLANDO PAOLA 5,000 
447 ORSINI PATRIZIA MARIA 5,000 
198 ORTUSO LUISA 8,000 
106 OSIO DANIELA 8,531 
527 OSTORERO BARBARA 3,000 
145 OZZELLO DILETTA 8,000 
146 PACCHIANA PARRAVICINI MARIA VITTORIA 8,000 
277 PACE GLADYS 7,000 
570 PALAZZO GIANFRANCO 3,000 
484 PALITTO MARIANNA 5,000 
403 PALMADESSA SAMANTA 5,000 
431 PALMESE FEDERICA 5,000 
32 PANEBIANCO AMANDA 12,025 

251 PANGRAZI MARIA  GRAZIA 7,000 
475 PANIGONI VALERIA 5,000 
25 PANTALEO VINCENZO 12,729 

545 PAPANIKOLAOU CHRISTINA 3,000 
229 PARADISO DANIELE 8,000 
363 PARADISO VIVIANA VALENTINA 6,000 
350 PARLANI BARBARA 6,000 
241 PARRINI CLAUDIA 7,357 
361 PARZIALE FRANCESCA 6,000 
538 PASSALACQUA NICOLETTA 3,000 
58 PAULETTA MAURIZIO 9,605 
12 PEANO MARCO 14,196 

569 PEDERBONI SARAH 3,000 
436 PEGORARO DAVIDE 5,000 
572 PELLA PENELOPE 3,000 
288 PELLEGRINI ELEONORA 7,000 
424 PENA ALFARO GRACIELA 5,000 
351 PERALTA VALERIO 6,000 
92 PERELLA NICOLA 9,000 
46 PEROTTO ELENA 10,822 
27 PERRONE DAVIDE 12,698 
30 PERRONE MARIA ANTONIETTA 12,337 

520 PERSICHELLA MICHELA 4,606 
510 PERUGINI ALESSANDRA 5,000 
335 PERUGINI BRIGIDA 6,000 
443 PETRIZZELLI MARCO 5,000 
399 PEZZETTI MARIA MARGHERITA 5,000 
435 PICCHIO CARLO 5,000 
580 PICCO ALESSIA 3,000 
248 PICCOLI MONICA 7,000 
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115 PINNA MARIA PAOLA 8,321 
392 PIOPPO ELENA 5,000 
531 PIRROTTA CINZIA 3,000 
210 PISTONO GIORGIA 8,000 
417 PITTO FULVIA 5,000 
333 PITTON BARBARA 6,000 
487 PLANERA ELEONORA 5,000 
111 PLATINI SILVIA 8,451 
156 POGGIO GERMANA 8,000 
365 POLI ELISA 6,000 
113 POLITI ANTONIETTA 8,394 
397 POMERO ARIANNA 5,000 
82 PORZIO ALESSANDRA 9,000 

234 PRIMO ILARIA 7,834 
367 PUGNO FRANCESCA 6,000 
442 PUTAGGIO STEFANIA 5,000 
582 QUARANTA ELISA 3,000 
419 QUARTA MARIA GRAZIA 5,000 
192 QUASSOLO ROBERTO 8,000 
114 RACALBUTO SARA SIMONA 8,331 
317 RAIMONDI CATERINA 6,451 
303 RAIMONDO SILVIA 7,000 
64 RAITERI RAFFAELLA 9,041 

470 RAMASSO ANNALISA ROSINA 5,000 
138 RAMONDA EVELIN 8,000 
581 RAMONDA SABRINA 3,000 
521 RANIERI MONICA 4,375 

6 RAPETTI MARIA RAFFAELLA 16,184 
332 RAPICAVOLI PAOLA 6,000 
214 RAVAGNANI FRANCESCA 8,000 
48 RAVIOLO ANDREA 10,530 
55 REDDAVIDE FAUSTA LOREDANA 9,995 
98 REVELLI MARIA CHIARA 8,916 
36 RICCARDO RAFFAELLA 11,529 
71 RICCO CLAUDIA 9,000 
21 RICUPERATI SARA 13,034 

289 RIETTO MONICA 7,000 
466 RIGOLETTO ELENA 5,000 
552 RINALDI ANNALISA 3,000 
15 RISSO CRISTIANA 13,572 

396 RITTA' MARLENE 5,000 
228 RIZZO SERENELLA LIDIA 8,000 
453 RIZZUTI CARMEN 5,000 
345 ROBASTO MARIA CRISTINA 6,000 
542 ROCCA ANNA RITA 3,000 
554 ROCCHIA SABRINA 3,000 
439 ROCCIA ELVIA 5,000 
245 ROLANDO CINZIA 7,189 
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508 ROMANO LIZA 5,000 
283 ROMANO MARIA ANTONELLA 7,000 
136 ROMUSSI LAURA 8,000 
42 RONCATI ALESSIA 10,992 

564 RONZINO ANTONELLA 3,000 
226 ROSONE GABRIELLA 8,000 
103 ROSSI FRANCESCA 8,643 
428 ROSSI FRANCESCA 5,000 
100 ROSSI LUCA 8,825 
16 ROSSINO BARBARA 13,505 

449 ROSSO PIERA 5,000 
40 ROSSO SILVIA 11,189 

285 RUFFA BRUNELLA 7,000 
205 RUMI MAURO 8,000 
467 RUPO MONICA 5,000 
39 SABBADIN GABRIELLA 11,198 

410 SABBIONE ANNA LAURA 5,000 
54 SABELLI MARIA 10,023 

376 SACCANI SILVIO 5,000 
476 SACCHETTI MARTA 5,000 
84 SAGAZIO FRANCESCA 9,000 

390 SAJEVA MASSIMILIANO 5,000 
31 SALVINO BARBARA 12,200 

309 SANFILIPPO SABRINA 7,000 
281 SANNA ANNA 7,000 
162 SANNA STEFANO 8,000 
460 SARTORI SIMONA 5,000 
546 SARTORI STEFANIA 3,000 
76 SCALESE MARA 9,000 

407 SCARAFIOTTI CLAUDIA 5,000 
44 SCARPONI SONIA 10,876 

553 SCARUFFI ELISABETTA 3,000 
152 SCAVONE CATERINA 8,000 
137 SCHIVA MARIA 8,000 
421 SCINICA CARMELA 5,000 
202 SCORDO GIOVANNI GIANPIERO 8,000 
170 SECCHI LUANA 8,000 
85 SERRA MANUELA 9,000 

568 SIMIONATO SARA FEDERICA 3,000 
132 SIMONELLI BARBARA 8,000 
86 SMANIOTTO CRISTINA 9,000 

389 SOAVE VALENTINA 5,000 
486 SOBRERO REMO 5,000 
459 SOLIMAN STEFANIA 5,000 
13 SORBA LUCIANA 14,123 

416 SORTINO MARTA 5,000 
472 SORVILLO SOFIA 5,000 
38 SPADARO LAURA 11,202 
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380 SPAMPATI EUGENIA 5,000 
160 SPATOLA MELANIA 8,000 
271 SPECCHIA ROMEO 7,000 
530 SPERTA NICOLETTA 3,000 
391 STANIZZO MARIA ROSA 5,000 
473 STOCCHINO STEFANIA 5,000 
23 STRAMBA DEBORA 12,930 

268 STRANO GRAZIA SONIA 7,000 
200 STRATI GLENDA 8,000 
272 STROPPA ANNA 7,000 
314 SURGO VALENTINA 6,928 
377 TABARELLI DE FATIS MARZIA 5,000 
488 TABONE CHIARA CRISTINA 5,000 
540 TAGLIENTE SARA 3,000 
565 TAMPONI BRUNA 3,000 
187 TANCREDI FILOMENA 8,000 
401 TARENGHI GIUSEPPE 5,000 
257 TARICCO BARBARA 7,000 
573 TERZULLI MIRELLA 3,000 
425 TOFFANIN PAOLA 5,000 
297 TOMASSONI CHIARA 7,000 
168 TORNELLO GRAZIELLA 8,000 
360 TORRE SUSANNA EMMA 6,000 
437 TOSCANO MARGHERITA 5,000 
10 TRAVERSO CRISTINA MARIA SARA 14,486 

151 TRICARICO MARIKA 8,000 
127 TROGLIA GAMBA MICAELA 8,000 
247 TROMBA ANTONELLA 7,007 
126 TULONE RAFFAELLA 8,000 
22 UBALDESCHI DARIA 12,970 

259 VACCARINO CHIARA 7,000 
177 VALENTE MONICA 8,000 
218 VALLANA MARIANNA 8,000 
395 VALLARELLI MARIA ROBERTA 5,000 
117 VALLAURI PAOLA 8,189 
237 VARNAI ANNA 7,740 
43 VASINI LAURA 10,933 

509 VECERA MANUELA 5,000 
280 VENEZIANI ANNALISA 7,000 
420 VENTURA ANNALISA 5,000 
329 VERCELLI FRANCESCA ROMANA 6,000 
548 VESPOLI ELGA 3,000 
356 VESSIO DAVIDE 6,000 
211 VICINO LUISA 8,000 
426 VILLATA LAURA RAFFFAELLA 5,000 
141 VINARDI GIOVANNI MARCO 8,000 
534 VISCUSI MONICA 3,000 
292 VOTTERO RIS FRANCESCA 7,000 
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543 ZACCARO LUCIA 3,000 
409 ZANELLI ELISA 5,000 
266 ZANINI BUCCELLA ELAINE 7,000 
77 ZAPPADOR MARINA 9,000 

536 ZENATTI ERIKA 3,000 
130 ZUFFRANIERI MARCO 8,000 
134 ZULLO GIUSEPPINA 8,000 

 


